L10000046439

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
~
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
,
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000177570710

04/29/10--01017--015 **130.00



C. LEWIS

APR 3 0 2010

EXAMINER

1314 Chancellor Drive, Holiday FL 34690

(786) 385-0203

April 27, 2010

Registration Section Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Articles of Organization and Filing Fee for GSC Development, LLC

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find a completed form for filing the articles of organization for my prospective limited liability company, GSC Development, LLC. Also enclosed please find a check in the amount of \$130.00 to cover the filing fee and certificate of status.

If there is anything else you need, please do not hesitate to contact me on my cell (number above on letterhead), or email, at gary.clendenin@gmail.com.

Sincerely,

Gary S. Clendenin

COVER LETTER

	istration Section sion of Corporation	ons		
SUBJECT.	GSC DEVELO	PMENT. LLC		
SUBJECT:			ed Liability Company	
m				
	_	zation and fee(s) are	_	
Please return	all correspondence	concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
Gary	S. Clendenin			
			Name of Person	
GSC	DEVELOPMEN	IT, LLC		
			Firm/Company	
1314	Chancellor Driv	e		
		······································	Address	
Holid	ay, Florida 3469	10		
			y/State and Zip Code	
gary.	clendenin@gma			
	E-ma	il address: (to be used	for future annual report notification)	
For further in	formation concerni	ng this matter, pleas	e call:	
Gary S. Cle	endenin, Esq.		at (786) 385-0203	
	Name of Person		Area Code & Daytime Telep	hone Number
Enclosed is	a check for the fo	llowing amounts		
		-		
□\$125.00 Fil	_	0.00 Filing Fee & ificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Regisi Divisi P.O. I	ng Address tration Section ton of Corporations Box 6327 nassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Ci Tallahassee, FL 32301	ircle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

GSC DEVELOPMENT, LLC		
(Must end with the words	"Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address	ess of the principal office of the Limited Liab	ility Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
1314 Chancellor Drive	1314 Chancellor Drive	
Holiday, FL 34690	Holiday, FL 34690	
business entity with an active Florida registrati		al or another
The name and the Florida street add	ress of the registered agent are:	
The name and the Florida street add	ress of the registered agent are: nin, Esq. Name	
The name and the Florida street adding Gary S. Clende	ress of the registered agent are: nin, Esq. Name	
The name and the Florida street adding Gary S. Clende	ress of the registered agent are: nin, Esq. Name Dr Drive rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 34690	
The name and the Florida street additional Gary S. Clende 1314 Chancello	nin, Esq. Name Dr Drive rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	2010 APR 29 PM 2: 42 2010 APR 29 PM 2: 42 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

FILED

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

2010 APR 29 PM 12: 42

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

SECRETARY OF STATE

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = M:	ana aan	Name and Address:	SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE.
	Managing Member		
MGRM		Gary S. Clendenin	
		1314 Chancellor Drive	· -
		Holiday, FL 34690	
-			
	· 		
/I I			
(Use attachm	nent if necessary)		
ICLE V: Effect	tive date, if other than th	e date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)
n effective date i	is listed, the date must l	be specific and cannot be more tha	an five business days pri
· 90 days after th	ne date of filing.)		
REQUIRED	SIGNATURE:		
	X		
	Signature of a memb	per or an authorized representative of a	member.
	(In accordance with s	ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the ex	recution
	of this document cons that the facts stated h	stitutes an affirmation under the penalties	of perjury
	Gary S. Clendenin	•	
		vped or printed name of signee	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)